,:7 NaijaHouses

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 160,000,000.00

Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Jotham Shittu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl
o B4 >
Category For Price/Sq Ft On
Sale Status Active 278746

Type Luxury

Homes Built

naijahouses.com
2305 days

Smart/Home deck 7 bedroom Stand alone duplexes, Bora Bora island located at Wuye (SAPPHIRE PLUS)

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P5762276706
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 160000000
Year Built:

Property Size: 574Sq m
Building Size: 574Sq m
Lot Size: 19300Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter: 278746
Bedroom: 7
Bathroom: 8
Toilets: 8
Parking: 4
Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 160000000 19300

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 8 160000000 19300  OKm
jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 40000000 0.6Km
o leog st of o Kl
glﬁzvgégederal housing estate, Abuja, 30 300000000 700 1Xm
g}lﬂg Aﬁ?aOFFCITSH MARKET, Life Camp, 0 17000000 1825  1Km
3, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 90000000 1.1Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 90000000 1.1Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 50000000 1.1Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 60000000 1.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 45000000 1.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 30000000 1.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 35000000 1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 17 1000000000 1.1Km
4 4, #2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 400000000 1.1Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 650000000 1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 65000000 1500 1.1Km
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 170000000 1.1Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 30000000 1.2Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 12000000 1.2Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 20000000 1.2Km
Sgg code of conduct Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja 0 400000000 4175 1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1 55000000 1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 25000000 1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 130000000 1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 155000000 1.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

000 Jabi, #000, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
00 jabi, #00, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aliyu Mohammed Street, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

6 40000000
4 60000000
210000000
1200000000
230000000
3 320000000
1200000000
65000000
750000000
2000000000
170000000
250000000
1200000000
1200000000
260000000
4 250000000
4 250000000
2000000000
200000000
280000000
600000000
250000000
350000000
55000000
80000000
30000000
45000000
20000000
39000000
20000000
75000000
60000000
120000000
4 100000000
15000000
7500000

_ O A&~ O O W o w o o o o wu
s~ O O W

O O S

e S~ N o - G NG O N O R N N N N N
wooo s

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

101000
1024

9700

3500

2587

700

500
250

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km



Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S N O O ONS T < TN

1570

N &~ 01 O B~ B 0w ks U WYy o s RO O WU s Oy DL

A~ o R o

49000000
50000000
250000000
30000000
35000000
100000000
40000000
60000000
160000000
25000000
120000000
85000000
75000000
80000000
220000000
550000000
80000000
60000000
89900000
99900000
85000000
35000000
98000000
90000000
20000000
170000000
41000000
60000000
70000000
320000000
35000000
180000000
280000000
35000000
95000000

8000

3500

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

4063

500

500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km

1.2Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




