

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 160,000,000.00

Jotham Shittu
Nigeria

Mobile: 08189901314
Office:
Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft
₦278746



On
naijahouses.com
2352 days



Type **Luxury Homes**



Built

Smart/Home deck 7 bedroom Stand alone duplexes, Bora Bora island located at Wuye (SAPPHIRE PLUS)



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P5762276706
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	160000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	574Sq m
Building Size:	574Sq m
Lot Size:	19300Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	278746
Bedroom:	7
Bathroom:	8
Toilets:	8
Parking:	4
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	8	160000000	19300	0
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	8	160000000	19300	0Km
jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		0.6Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		35000000		0.6Km
Eferi ileogu street off Femi Kila street , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		0.9Km
KUBWA, Federal housing estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	30		300000000	700	1Km
AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	17000000	1825	1Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	50000000		1.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	30000000		1.1Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		1.1Km
4 4, #2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	400000000		1.1Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	90000000		1.1Km
3, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		90000000		1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	17		1000000000		1.1Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000	1500	1.1Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		650000000		1.1Km
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	170000000		1.1Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.2Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		12000000		1.2Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		20000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	155000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		30000000		1.2Km
Opp code of conduct Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	4175	1.2Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	160000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	40000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		210000000		1.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000000	1024	1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1	55000000		1.2Km
000 Jabi, #000, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	750000000	9700	1.2Km
00 jabi, #00, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000000	0	1.2Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		1.2Km
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	320000000		1.2Km
A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000	101000	1.2Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	60000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000	3500	1.2Km
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000		1.2Km
jabi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		1.2Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		260000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.2Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.2Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000000	2587	1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		1.2Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		1.2Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	600000000		1.2Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	350000000		1.2Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		1.2Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	380000000		1.2Km
Aliyu Mohammed Street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	80000000	700	1.2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		39000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		1.2Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	1570		60000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000	500	1.2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	41000000	90000	1.2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	170000000	90000	1.2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	98000000	90000	1.2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	85000000	90000	1.2Km
kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	89900000		1.2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	99900000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	20000000	250	1.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		1.2Km



Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		1.2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		1.2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		20000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		1.2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000	90000	1.2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		1.2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7500000		1.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		1.2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	49000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	160000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	250000000		1.2Km
life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		1.2Km
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		30000000		1.2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000	3500	1.2Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		550000000	8000	1.2Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		220000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	80000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	75000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	120000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000		1.2Km
LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		320000000	4063	1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000	500	1.2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		180000000		1.2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT			280000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT			35000000	500	1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	95000000		1.2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		1.2Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

